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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued. CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued.
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'o. o! SIieep on
April30. April 30,

18H8. 1899.

Andrews, Albert, Tipper Ashburton
Andrews, Mrs. K. A., Asliburton
Annelt, W., Hinds
Anthony, William, Highbank, Methven
Armstrong, Charles, Mount Somer*
Ashby, W., Arundel
Ashtoii, W. and E., Waterton
Askiii, S. P., Seafield
Assets Realisation Board, Ealing
Aston, Q-., G-raliara's Road, Tinwald
Ayrton, A. H., Seafield
Baker, F. R., Methven
Baker, H. G, Methven
Baker, John, Methven
Ballantyne, John, Ruapuna
Bankof NewSouth Wales, Valetta, Asliburton
Barber, S. F., M-unt Somers
Bates, H., Alford Forest
Bates, P., Alford Forest
Batty, Joseph, Cairnbrae
Baxter Brothers Southbririge
Baxter, George, Southbridge
Baxter, J., Dorie
Bayliss, J., Scafield
Beacli, H. M., Hinds
Beach, S., Mayfield
Beach, W., Hinds
Bean, J. H., Highbank
Beatty, James, Kyle
Beatty, John, Kyle
Beatty,Robert, Kyle
Becke'tt, E. G., Mayfield
Beckett, J. B., Westerfield
Begg, J. R, Wakanui
Begg, William, Ashton Road, Ashburton ...
Bell, James,Ealing
Bell, J. D., Ashton
Bell, J. F., Lismore
Bell, John, Flemington
Bell, W. H., Tinwald
Benbow, E., Willowby
Benbow, E. B., Winslow
Bennett, T., Ruapuna
Benniaon, Mary, Newlands
Bird, John, Hinds
Bishop, F. W., Tinwald
Bishop, J., Flemington
Bland, B., Greenstreet
Bland, J. S., Broughton, Ashburton
Blee, J. P., Ashton
Boag, J., Cairnbrae
Boag, W., Rakaia
Body, G. W., Tinwald
Bond, Hector, Highbank
Bond, W. E., Flemington
Bonifant, J., Ashburton
Boucher, J. W., Methven
Boulton, R., Ealing
Boyce, S. E., Dorie
Brawley, J., Lyndhurst
Brennan, H., Mayfield
Brick, D., Asliburton
Bright, Thomas, Methven
Broker, W., Highbank
Brown, Andrew; Ashburton
Brown, •(., Mount Somers
Brown, James, Netherby, Wakanui
Brown, John, Ashburton
Brown, John, Springburn
Brown, Patrick, South Rakaia
Brown, Samuel, WaKanui
Bruce, James, Seafield
Bruce, Mrs. Murdoch, Seafield
Brydone and Allan, Rakaia
Buckley, Daniel, jun., Highbank
Buckley, G-. A., Mrs., Ashburton
Buckley, Thomas, Kyle
Bulmer, B., Hinds
Burnard, S. E., Ashburton
Butler, G., Dorie
Butterick, A., Willowby
Butterick, David, Wakanui
Butteriek, H., Lauriston
Butterick, John,Wakanui

195
162
390

80
2dO
465
731

57t>0
189

1932
1059
989

1350
67L2
1720
524,

51
172

3540
590
192
482

60
198
100
300
131
196
292
397
261
878

34

404' 189
253
102
40

158
19

1191
9
9

170
Nil

284.
Nil

120
100
7H7870

5515
389

1600
1119
1032
1056
6217
1615
890

52
284

2890
Nil

750
436

16
285
100
499

91
194
283
198

Nil
800

17
100
294

97
296

95
Nil
250

24
1195
Nil
Nil

85
200
204
880
192

1157
465
226
402

Nil
867
14i
193
136
117
47

Nil
8

48
45

690
1163
200
900

Nil
Nil

273
Nα:
1080

194
18010

644
17
50
94

Nil
1029

180
72

13
200
832

91
412
186
122
58
85

553
200
290
170
41
41

2450
163

16
25

659
828
192

40
37

338
1120
514

669
203
25
32
17

837

'o. ol si teep on

April 3d,
189S.

April *J8HD.

Watson, F.H., Prebbleton
Watson, G., Harewood Road, Papanui
Watson, George, West Melton
Watson J., Halkett Town
Watson, John, Templeton
Watson, S. 0., Ladbrook
Watson, W., Cordross, Coalgate
Watson, William, jun., Brookside
Watts, T. J., Rakaia iWaugh, Thomas, Lincoln Road, Christchurcb
Weaver, Arthur, Rnkaia
Weavers, R., Killinchy
Webb, A. &., North Rakaia
Webb, W. W., Whilechff
Welburn, W. E., Aylesbury
Wells, H., Greendale
Wells, J., GreendnlH
Westaway, W ,Sockburn
Westenra Brothers, Camla, Dunsandel
Whitcombe, Q-. H., Christchurch
White, G. F., Courtenay
White, W. H., Prebbleton
Whyte, A., Halkett Town
Whyte, William, Waddington
Whyte, Peter, Halkelt Town
Whyte, William, Halkett Town
Wickliffe, John, Sout'.bridge
Wild, E. H., West Melton
Williams, A. C, Southbridge
Williams, A. J., Irwell
Williams, W. A., Ifirwee
Willis, G. R., Sheffield
Willis, R. B., Southbridge
Wills, D., Leeslon
Wilson, R., Hororata
Wilson, T., Broad field
Wilson, Thomas, Belfast
Withell, Charles, Brookside
Withell, R., Brookside
Withell, T. C, Brookside
Withell, W., Brookside
Witte, George, Tai Tapu
Witte, William, Prebbleton
Witly, G., Templeton
Wolfe, John, Lincoln
Wood, W., Killinchy
Woodcock, A. P., Whitecliti's
Woods, F., Dunsandel
Worner, Septimus, Southbridge
Vt orlhington, J., North Road
Wraiglit, Douglas, Mystole, Duneandel
Wright Bros., Annafc
Wright, F., Dunsandel
Wright, J. T., Dunsandel
Wright, Richard, Irwell
Wright, W., Waddington
Wright, W. R., Burnham
Wright, W. W., Ellesmere
Yarr, T., Greenpark
Yatee, J. W., Russell's Flat
Yeatman, James, Charing Cross
Yeatman, John, Charing Croee
Young, William, Irwell

39
1541

142
156
300

94
60
92

141
40

29*
60

102
253

24
3342

9
284
108

18
483
140
180
40

877
191
180

403
361
378
20
92

2826
65

190
53
62

20
56

1499
154
596

Nil
87
81
9L
12

Nil
60
72

198
38
94

423
40

5096
25

239
62
12

933
260
111
70

150
744
228
192

5
818
120
148

Nil
56

3244
52

200
53

Nil
213
598
480

Nil
428

Nil
693

10
I Nil

1056
812
899

1700
3

903
1322
297
51

473
58

388

116
600

20
659 J

26 I
390 I

38
1080
754
680
597
187
410
560
194
95

365
196

ASHBURTON COUNTY
(In Ashburton Subdivision).

Adair, R. M., Seafield (Christchurch)
Addis, T., Wheatstone
Aldridge, A. W., Staveley
Allan, C. A., Ruapuna
Allan, William, Ruapuna
Allan, W. J., Ruapuna
Allen, James, Dromore
Allen, W. F., Raincliff, Ashburton
Allington, C. S., St. Leonard's, Seafield
Ambler, R. D., Arundel
Amos, Frank, Riverside
Anderson, H., Wheatstone
Anderson, H. M., Rakaia
Anderson, Robert, Tinwald
Anderson, William,Flemington
Anderson, William,Riverside ...
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652,958 672 825

2163
61

135
95

198
369
500
180
135
122
100
179
100
410

1522
32

3422
Nil
Nil

192
295
458
190

Nil
212

8
250
177
154

Nil
1945
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